Permit Type

New Residential

New Residential Accessory
With 1 or more walls

Detached Accessory Structure without
walls <500 sq. ft

Detached Accessory Structure without
walls>500 sq. ft

Attached Patio Covers (Aluminum)
Res. Renovation<$5000

Res. Renovation<$5-10K

Res. Renovation>$10000

New Commercial

New Institutional
Commercial Renovations
Institutional Renovations
Commercial Storage

Commercial Parking

Trade Permits (Electrical,
Mechanical, Plumbing, Gas)
Whole House Generator
Mobile Homes

Change Of Occupancy

Pylon Sign Permits
Fireworks Stands, etc.
Annual Maintenance Permit
In Ground Swimming Pools
Structure Elevation
Residential Structure Relocation

New Cell Tower

Cell Tower Co-locate/Antenna Change
Out

Commercial/Institutional Re-roof
Commercial/Institutional Generator
Commercial Solar Installation

Signs other than Pylon Signs

Please note that all residential renovations presently require appropriate trade permits.

Fee Schedule

Total Fee # of Inspections
Included
$0.45/ SF 12
$0.23/SF 6
$75 min / $500 max
$75 flat fee plus 2 plus 2 for any
trade permits trade permits
$200 flat fee plus 2 plus 2 for any
trade permits trade permits
$75 1
$25.00 1
$100.00 2
$200.00 2
$0.50/SF 25
$500 min.
$0.50/SF 25
$500 min.
$0.25/SF 12
$500 min.
$0.25/SF 12
$500 min.
$0.50/SF 12
$500 min.
$1.00/500SF 2
$125.00 2
$200 Flat Fee 2
$150.00 2
$100.00 2
$300.00 ¢
$100.00 2
$200.00 N/A
$200.00 3
$500.00 6
$250.00 plus Trade 2 plus 2 for each
Permits trade permit
$4000 6
$1500 4
$500 3
$1000 4
$500 3
$100 2

Additional
Inspection Fees
$75
$75

$75
$75

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

$75
$75
$75
$75

$75
$75

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
N/A
$75
$75
$75

$75
$75

$75
$75
$75
$75





